
2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SURKOVA Arina NYB8 56.491 (1) 25.970.72
30.52

9.0

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC4 56.612 (7) 27.000.69
29.61

+0.12 7.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB7 57.293 (2) 26.410.72
30.88

+0.80 6.0

BROWN Erika CAC3 57.404 (6) 26.850.69
30.55

+0.91 5.0

BECKMANN Emilie IRO6 57.855 (5) 26.770.71
31.08

+1.36 4.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia DCT2 57.946 (3) 26.520.72
31.42

+1.45 3.0

GINGRICH Leah DCT1 58.157 (8) 27.340.71
30.81

+1.66 2.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO5 58.228 (4) 26.750.73
31.47

+1.73 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 49.351 (1) 23.190.62
26.16

15.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB7 50.342 (3) 23.340.59
27.00

+0.99 7.0

SANTOS Nicholas IRO6 50.763 (2) 23.240.60
27.52

+1.41 6.0

WANG Eddie CAC4 50.804 (4) 23.530.57
27.27

+1.45 5.0

POPRAWA Michal NYB8 50.925 (5) 23.660.68
27.26

+1.57 4.0

KLENZ Ramon IRO5 51.416 (6) 23.810.64
27.60

+2.06 -

HARTING Zach DCT2 51.857 (7) 24.240.64
27.61

+2.50 -

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 52.428 (8) 24.430.63
27.99

+3.07 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

NELSON Beata CAC3 2:01.311 (2) 1:30.37(2) 59.46(2) 28.850.65
30.61 30.91 30.94

19.0

BILQUIST Amy DCT2 2:01.722 (1) 1:30.27(1) 59.18(1) 28.700.61
30.48 31.09 31.45

+0.41 7.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4 2:03.563 (3) 1:31.90(3) 1:00.34(5) 29.220.63
31.12 31.56 31.66

+2.25 6.0

ZEVINA Daria IRO6 2:04.264 (4) 1:33.17(4) 1:01.22(6) 29.620.66
31.60 31.95 31.09

+2.95 5.0

USTINOVA Daria K IRO5 2:06.185 (5) 1:33.76(7) 1:01.85(7) 29.910.64
31.94 31.91 32.42

+4.87 -

TCHORZ Alicja NYB8 2:07.116 (6) 1:34.21(6) 1:01.28(3) 29.020.62
32.26 32.93 32.90

+5.80 -

WADDELL Tevyn NYB7 2:08.977 (7) 1:34.65(5) 1:01.24(4) 29.130.63
32.11 33.41 34.32

+7.66 -

DEMLER Kathrin DCT1 2:09.948 (8) 1:36.83(8) 1:04.01(8) 31.020.67
32.99 32.82 33.11

+8.63 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3 1:48.231 (1) 1:20.39(1) 52.83(1) 25.390.63
27.44 27.56 27.84

19.0

PEBLEY Jacob DCT2 1:49.522 (2) 1:21.41(2) 53.63(2) 25.840.60
27.79 27.78 28.11

+1.29 7.0

SKIERKA Jakub NYB7 1:50.823 (4) 1:23.03(4) 55.11(5) 26.850.63
28.26 27.92 27.79

+2.59 6.0

TELEGDY Adam NYB8 1:50.984 (3) 1:22.94(3) 54.39(3) 26.250.66
28.14 28.55 28.04

+2.75 5.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1 1:52.665 (5) 1:23.76(5) 55.18(7) 26.970.60
28.21 28.58 28.90

+4.43 -

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:52.886 (6) 1:24.22(6) 55.46(4) 26.640.65
28.82 28.76 28.66

+4.65 -

STEWART Coleman CAC4 1:54.937 (7) 1:25.33(7) 56.05(6) 26.950.62
29.10 29.28 29.60

+6.70 -

BASSETO Guilherme IRO5 2:00.088 (8) 1:28.76(8) 57.67(8) 26.980.60
30.69 31.09 31.32

+11.85 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KING Lilly CAC3 2:16.041 (1) 1:40.99(1) 1:05.05(1) 30.110.73
34.94 35.94 35.05

15.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB7 2:18.462 (2) 1:42.08(2) 1:06.58(3) 31.510.66
35.07 35.50 36.38

+2.42 7.0

GALAT Bethany DCT2 2:19.323 (4) 1:42.94(5) 1:07.43(6) 32.240.61
35.19 35.51 36.38

+3.28 6.0

RENSHAW Molly NYB8 2:19.774 (3) 1:42.79(3) 1:06.72(4) 31.930.70
34.79 36.07 36.98

+3.73 5.0

SMALL Meghan CAC4 2:20.115 (5) 1:44.01(7) 1:08.17(7) 32.490.75
35.68 35.84 36.10

+4.07 4.0

HULKKO Ida IRO6 2:23.156 (7) 1:44.94(4) 1:07.00(2) 30.990.64
36.01 37.94 38.21

+7.11 -

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5 2:23.237 (6) 1:44.77(6) 1:07.71(5) 32.220.67
35.49 37.06 38.46

+7.19 -

TUCKER Miranda DCT1 2:28.048 (8) 1:48.38(8) 1:09.90(8) 33.070.69
36.83 38.48 39.66

+12.00 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KOCH Marco NYB7 2:00.811 (1) 1:29.74(1) 58.70(1) 27.770.71
30.93 31.04 31.07

30.0

COPE Thomas DCT2 2:04.502 (2) 1:31.16(2) 59.30(2) 28.320.65
30.98 31.86 33.34

+3.69 7.0

MURDOCH Ross IRO5 2:07.053 (5) 1:33.72(5) 1:01.29(6) 29.330.64
31.96 32.43 33.33

+6.24 -

WILBY James NYB8 2:07.184 (4) 1:33.67(4) 1:00.78(3) 28.640.69
32.14 32.89 33.51

+6.37 -

VERRASZTO David IRO6 2:07.535 (6) 1:34.44(8) 1:01.81(=7) 29.490.78
32.32 32.63 33.09

+6.72 -

CORDES Kevin CAC3 2:07.626 (3) 1:33.60(3) 1:00.60(4) 28.670.70
31.93 33.00 34.02

+6.81 -

PERIBONIO Tomas CAC4 2:09.787 (7) 1:35.17(6) 1:01.37(5) 28.960.64
32.41 33.80 34.61

+8.97 -

McHUGH Conner DCT1 2:11.208 (8) 1:35.49(7) 1:01.75(=7) 29.490.77
32.26 33.74 35.71

+10.39 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:30.091 20.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.68 (2) 52.5325.17 52.53

BROWN Erika 0.23 (1) 1:45.3725.18 52.84

SCHMITT Allison 0.25 (1) 2:37.5224.92 52.15

HINDS Natalie 0.41 24.71 52.57

DCT - DC Trident1 3:32.242 +2.15 14.0

MACK Linnea 0.71 (3) 53.3925.59 53.39

GEER Margo 0.31 (2) 1:45.8024.88 52.41

QUAH Ting Wen 0.20 (2) 2:38.7324.53 52.93

KENNEDY Madison 0.19 25.23 53.51

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:33.103 +3.01 12.0

USTINOVA Daria S 0.73 (4) 53.4625.41 53.46

SURKOVA Arina 0.25 (4) 1:46.7624.87 53.30

BRO Signe 0.19 (4) 2:40.5025.47 53.74

WOOD Abbie 0.20 25.04 52.60

IRO - Iron5 3:33.544 +3.45 10.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.71 (1) 52.3425.40 52.34

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.34 (3) 1:46.2625.71 53.92

HINDLEY Isabella 0.35 (3) 2:39.9125.23 53.65

van ROON Valerie 0.44 25.59 53.63

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:35.885 +5.79 8.0

BURCHILL Veronica 0.70 (6) 54.0725.73 54.07

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.23 (5) 1:47.9825.70 53.91

DRESSEL Sherridon 0.14 (5) 2:42.1026.08 54.12

NELSON Beata 0.18 25.47 53.78

DCT - DC Trident2 3:38.276 +8.18 6.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.68 (7) 54.9425.50 54.94

ANDISON Bailey 0.48 (7) 1:49.1026.18 54.16

RULE Remedy 0.19 (6) 2:43.0625.75 53.96

GINGRICH Leah 0.16 26.37 55.21

IRO - Iron6 3:39.317 +9.22 2.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.73 (5) 53.6526.14 53.65

USTINOVA Daria K 0.33 (6) 1:49.0026.39 55.35

ZEVINA Daria 0.57 (7) 2:44.0626.90 55.06

BECKMANN Emilie 0.22 26.52 55.25

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:42.988 +12.89 -2.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.71 (8) 55.6426.75 55.64

WADDELL Tevyn 0.64 (8) 1:51.4426.82 55.80

GOLDING Chloe 0.07 (8) 2:47.7427.00 56.30

KESELY Ajna 0.31 26.42 55.24

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 20.690.68 10.0

2 4 RESS Justin CAC 21.060.65 +0.37 7.0

3 2 APPLE Zach DCT 21.100.65 +0.41 6.0

4 6 de BOER Thom IRO 21.140.65 +0.45 5.0

5 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 21.200.66 +0.51 4.0

6 5 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 21.330.69 +0.64 3.0

7 8 RICHARDS Matthew NYB 21.520.63 +0.83 2.0

8 1 HOWARD Robert DCT 21.940.73 +1.25 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 7 WASICK Kasia NYB 23.430.70 12.0

2 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 23.820.72 +0.39 7.0

3 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 23.880.61 +0.45 6.0

=4 1 QUAH Ting Wen DCT 24.260.60 +0.83 4.5

=4 4 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 24.260.71 +0.83 4.5

6 8 SURKOVA Arina NYB 24.310.72 +0.88 3.0

7 3 BROWN Erika CAC 24.470.71 +1.04 -

8 2 GEER Margo DCT 24.640.65 +1.21 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 1:52.841 (1) 1:25.37(1) 52.12(2) 24.260.65
27.86 33.25 27.47

15.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1 1:53.632 (2) 1:25.47(2) 52.63(3) 24.670.72
27.96 32.84 28.16

+0.79 7.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB7 1:54.343 (3) 1:26.80(3) 53.43(4) 24.770.60
28.66 33.37 27.54

+1.50 6.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC3 1:55.204 (4) 1:26.91(4) 53.89(1) 24.110.65
29.78 33.02 28.29

+2.36 5.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:55.605 (5) 1:28.09(5) 54.58(6) 25.430.69
29.15 33.51 27.51

+2.76 4.0

ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB8 1:57.776 (8) 1:29.72(7) 55.97(8) 26.060.66
29.91 33.75 28.05

+4.93 -

BENTZ Gunnar CAC4 1:57.877 (7) 1:29.60(6) 55.15(5) 24.980.72
30.17 34.45 28.27

+5.03 -

COPE Thomas DCT2 1:58.258 (6) 1:29.48(8) 56.89(7) 25.520.63
31.37 32.59 28.77

+5.41 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MARGALIS Melanie CAC3 2:04.321 (1) 1:34.87(2) 58.99(2) 27.810.67
31.18 35.88 29.45

12.0

WOOD Abbie NYB7 2:05.362 (2) 1:34.93(1) 58.68(1) 27.240.69
31.44 36.25 30.43

+1.04 7.0

SMALL Meghan CAC4 2:06.723 (3) 1:36.27(4) 1:00.07(4) 27.990.75
32.08 36.20 30.45

+2.40 6.0

ANDISON Bailey DCT2 2:08.184 (4) 1:37.69(7) 1:01.72(7) 28.530.65
33.19 35.97 30.49

+3.86 5.0

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 2:08.495 (=5) 1:38.07(6) 1:01.25(5) 28.300.77
32.95 36.82 30.42

+4.17 4.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5 2:09.136 (=5) 1:38.07(3) 59.58(3) 27.840.72
31.74 38.49 31.06

+4.81 3.0

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO6 2:10.627 (7) 1:39.22(5) 1:00.73(6) 28.310.71
32.42 38.49 31.40

+6.30 -

RENSHAW Molly NYB8 2:11.668 (8) 1:39.25(8) 1:03.30(8) 28.820.71
34.48 35.95 32.41

+7.34 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.500.64 24.0

2 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.020.66 +0.52 7.0

3 4 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 26.310.65 +0.81 6.0

4 2 FINNERTY Ian DCT 26.650.66 +1.15 -

5 3 CORDES Kevin CAC 27.140.72 +1.64 -

6 8 WILBY James NYB 27.230.70 +1.73 -

7 6 MURDOCH Ross IRO 27.390.65 +1.89 -

8 1 McHUGH Conner DCT 27.960.78 +2.46 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 KING Lilly CAC 29.160.69 12.0

2 6 HULKKO Ida IRO 29.510.66 +0.35 7.0

3 4 HANNIS Molly CAC 29.530.69 +0.37 6.0

4 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO 29.950.66 +0.79 5.0

5 2 KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT 30.020.70 +0.86 4.0

6 7 VASEY Sarah NYB 30.280.67 +1.12 3.0

7 1 TUCKER Miranda DCT 30.370.64 +1.21 -

8 8 ESCOBEDO Emily NYB 30.600.63 +1.44 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:06.111 20.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.69 (2) 46.8022.54 46.80

HAAS Townley 0.24 (2) 1:33.2021.99 46.40

JACKSON Tate 0.28 (1) 2:19.7622.16 46.56

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.43 22.00 46.35

IRO - Iron5 3:07.592 +1.48 14.0

MIGNON Clement 0.65 (3) 47.0722.50 47.07

de BOER Thom 0.13 (3) 1:33.8121.85 46.74

ORSI Marco 0.24 (2) 2:20.6022.37 46.79

SAKCI Emre 0.23 22.22 46.99

DCT - DC Trident1 3:08.593 +2.48 12.0

APPLE Zach 0.65 (1) 46.2122.18 46.21

PEBLEY Jacob 0.21 (1) 1:32.6722.08 46.46

HOWARD Robert 0.28 (3) 2:20.8822.58 48.21

LOY Andrew 0.13 22.68 47.71

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:10.094 +3.98 10.0

RICHARDS Matthew 0.64 (4) 47.6622.84 47.66

WIERLING Damian 0.29 (4) 1:34.7222.37 47.06

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.28 (5) 2:23.1222.62 48.40

TIMMERS Pieter 0.15 22.58 46.97

IRO - Iron6 3:10.425 +4.31 8.0

SAHNOUNE Oussama 0.69 (6) 48.3722.77 48.37

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.09 (5) 1:35.7422.03 47.37

SANTOS Nicholas 0.27 (4) 2:23.0722.39 47.33

MACHEKIN Artyom 0.17 22.75 47.35

DCT - DC Trident2 3:13.496 +7.38 6.0

SANTANA Matheus 0.66 (5) 47.9622.74 47.96

GROTHE Zane 0.37 (7) 1:36.3823.16 48.42

SMITH Giles 0.27 (7) 2:25.2623.18 48.88

HARTING Zach 0.09 22.95 48.23

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:13.807 +7.69 4.0

BECKER Bowe 0.66 (7) 48.6822.94 48.68

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.10 (6) 1:36.2022.06 47.52

WANG Eddie 0.12 (6) 2:24.5023.07 48.30

BENTZ Gunnar 0.21 23.58 49.30

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:19.048 +12.93 -2.0

TELEGDY Adam 0.71 (8) 49.5323.79 49.53

POPRAWA Michal 0.36 (8) 1:37.9623.06 48.43

SMITH Brendon 0.16 (8) 2:28.0323.89 50.07

ALMEIDA Brandonn 0.42 24.54 51.01

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 25.930.62 15.0

2 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 26.360.58 +0.43 7.0

3 5 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 26.530.56 +0.60 6.0

4 3 NELSON Beata CAC 26.740.64 +0.81 5.0

5 7 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 26.750.59 +0.82 4.0

6 1 BILQUIST Amy DCT 26.990.61 +1.06 -

7 2 MACK Linnea DCT 27.120.59 +1.19 -

8 8 WADDELL Tevyn NYB 27.920.58 +1.99 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 RESS Justin CAC 23.280.61 10.0

2 7 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 23.380.49 +0.10 7.0

3 5 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 23.390.55 +0.11 6.0

4 2 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 23.470.57 +0.19 5.0

5 4 STEWART Coleman CAC 23.500.60 +0.22 4.0

6 8 ANDREW Michael NYB 23.830.59 +0.55 3.0

7 6 TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO 24.120.59 +0.84 2.0

8 1 DEVINE Abrahm DCT 24.330.60 +1.05 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 3:59.841 0.75 9.0
50m  (1) 28.21

30.14
100m  (1) 58.35

30.10
150m  (1) 1:28.45

30.34
200m  (1) 1:58.79

30.57
250m  (1) 2:29.36

30.61
300m  (1) 2:59.97

30.32
350m  (1) 3:30.29

29.55

ANDERSON Haley CAC4 4:00.242 0.83 +0.40 7.0
50m  (2) 28.43

30.28
100m  (2) 58.71

30.40
150m  (3) 1:29.11

30.52
200m  (3) 1:59.63

30.26
250m  (3) 2:29.89

30.48
300m  (3) 3:00.37

30.32
350m  (2) 3:30.69

29.55

KAPAS Boglarka NYB7 4:00.953 0.70 +1.11 6.0
50m  (4) 28.49

30.30
100m  (3) 58.79

30.17
150m  (2) 1:28.96

30.31
200m  (2) 1:59.27

30.39
250m  (2) 2:29.66

30.53
300m  (2) 3:00.19

30.95
350m  (3) 3:31.14

29.81

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO5 4:03.804 0.79 +3.96 5.0
50m  (5) 28.57

30.75
100m  (6) 59.32

30.83
150m  (5) 1:30.15

31.05
200m  (5) 2:01.20

30.63
250m  (5) 2:31.83

30.71
300m  (4) 3:02.54

31.08
350m  (4) 3:33.62

30.18

KESELY Ajna NYB8 4:05.065 0.74 +5.22 4.0
50m  (6) 28.76

30.46
100m  (4) 59.22

30.82
150m  (4) 1:30.04

30.91
200m  (4) 2:00.95

30.75
250m  (4) 2:31.70

31.01
300m  (5) 3:02.71

31.30
350m  (5) 3:34.01

31.05

DEMLER Kathrin DCT1 4:06.596 0.76 +6.75 3.0
50m  (8) 29.20

30.93
100m  (8) 1:00.13

30.97
150m  (8) 1:31.10

30.98
200m  (=6) 2:02.08

31.20
250m  (6) 2:33.28

31.50
300m  (6) 3:04.78

30.93
350m  (6) 3:35.71

30.88

LUDLOW Danica IRO6 4:08.697 0.64 +8.85 2.0
50m  (3) 28.47

30.79
100m  (5) 59.26

31.34
150m  (6) 1:30.60

31.48
200m  (=6) 2:02.08

31.71
250m  (7) 2:33.79

31.95
300m  (7) 3:05.74

31.92
350m  (7) 3:37.66

31.03

BARKSDALE Emma DCT2 4:09.208 0.77 +9.36 1.0
50m  (7) 28.87

30.68
100m  (7) 59.55

31.39
150m  (7) 1:30.94

31.66
200m  (8) 2:02.60

31.74
250m  (8) 2:34.34

31.91
300m  (8) 3:06.25

31.75
350m  (8) 3:38.00

31.20

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

AUBOCK Felix NYB7 3:37.481 0.76 12.0
50m  (3) 25.62

27.31
100m  (2) 52.93

27.32
150m  (2) 1:20.25

27.48
200m  (1) 1:47.73

27.70
250m  (1) 2:15.43

27.59
300m  (1) 2:43.02

27.45
350m  (1) 3:10.47

27.01

GROTHE Zane DCT2 3:39.342 0.71 +1.86 7.0
50m  (=4) 25.80

27.79
100m  (5) 53.59

28.00
150m  (5) 1:21.59

28.08
200m  (5) 1:49.67

28.22
250m  (4) 2:17.89

27.68
300m  (2) 2:45.57

27.11
350m  (2) 3:12.68

26.66

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 3:41.083 0.62 +3.60 6.0
50m  (2) 25.43

27.74
100m  (3) 53.17

27.88
150m  (3) 1:21.05

28.30
200m  (3) 1:49.35

28.43
250m  (3) 2:17.78

28.27
300m  (4) 2:46.05

27.80
350m  (3) 3:13.85

27.23

SMITH Brendon NYB8 3:41.594 0.71 +4.11 5.0
50m  (=4) 25.80

27.57
100m  (4) 53.37

27.82
150m  (4) 1:21.19

27.95
200m  (2) 1:49.14

28.23
250m  (2) 2:17.37

28.21
300m  (3) 2:45.58

28.31
350m  (4) 3:13.89

27.70

BAQLAH Khader CAC4 3:43.415 0.73 +5.93 4.0
50m  (6) 25.93

27.96
100m  (6) 53.89

28.13
150m  (6) 1:22.02

28.45
200m  (6) 1:50.47

28.19
250m  (5) 2:18.66

28.37
300m  (5) 2:47.03

28.25
350m  (5) 3:15.28

28.13

VERRASZTO David IRO6 3:45.686 0.76 +8.20 3.0
50m  (8) 26.27

28.07
100m  (8) 54.34

28.26
150m  (8) 1:22.60

28.72
200m  (8) 1:51.32

28.64
250m  (7) 2:19.96

28.65
300m  (6) 2:48.61

28.79
350m  (6) 3:17.40

28.28

PERIBONIO Tomas CAC3 3:48.977 0.64 +11.49 -
50m  (7) 26.19

27.79
100m  (7) 53.98

28.46
150m  (7) 1:22.44

28.86
200m  (7) 1:51.30

29.14
250m  (8) 2:20.44

29.50
300m  (7) 2:49.94

29.78
350m  (7) 3:19.72

29.25

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 3:50.378 0.65 +12.89 -
50m  (1) 24.60

27.22
100m  (1) 51.82

28.06
150m  (1) 1:19.88

29.58
200m  (4) 1:49.46

30.04
250m  (6) 2:19.50

30.81
300m  (8) 2:50.31

30.87
350m  (8) 3:21.18

29.19

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:48.921 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.63 (1) 56.2927.41 56.29

KING Lilly 0.39 (1) 2:00.0729.72 1:03.78

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.13 (1) 2:56.9026.29 56.83

HINDS Natalie 0.31 24.85 52.02

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:50.602 +1.68 14.0

NELSON Beata 0.63 (2) 56.9327.75 56.93

HANNIS Molly 0.06 (3) 2:01.7730.00 1:04.84

BROWN Erika 0.24 (2) 2:58.7526.30 56.98

SCHMITT Allison 0.15 24.71 51.85

DCT - DC Trident1 3:51.263 +2.34 12.0

BILQUIST Amy 0.61 (3) 57.0427.84 57.04

GALAT Bethany 0.25 (2) 2:01.3029.80 1:04.26

RULE Remedy 0.24 (3) 2:59.2926.60 57.99

GEER Margo 0.11 24.30 51.97

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:51.894 +2.97 10.0

TCHORZ Alicja 0.61 (4) 58.2928.30 58.29

ESCOBEDO Emily 0.28 (5) 2:03.2730.45 1:04.98

SURKOVA Arina 0.44 (5) 3:00.3025.94 57.03

WASICK Kasia 0.11 24.61 51.59

IRO - Iron5 3:53.665 +4.74 8.0

ZEVINA Daria 0.60 (5) 58.5828.58 58.58

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.05 (4) 2:03.1129.84 1:04.53

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.48 (4) 3:00.1026.19 56.99

van ROON Valerie 0.38 25.60 53.56

IRO - Iron6 3:54.516 +5.59 6.0

HOSSZU Katinka 0.65 (6) 58.7728.71 58.77

HULKKO Ida 0.24 (7) 2:03.9830.07 1:05.21

BECKMANN Emilie 0.38 (6) 3:00.9526.48 56.97

HINDLEY Isabella 0.13 25.10 53.56

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:54.997 +6.07 4.0

WADDELL Tevyn 0.66 (8) 59.4129.04 59.41

VASEY Sarah 0.46 (8) 2:05.0630.83 1:05.65

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.26 (7) 3:02.5526.15 57.49

USTINOVA Daria S 0.06 24.60 52.44

DCT - DC Trident2 3:55.278 +6.35 2.0

MACK Linnea 0.61 (7) 59.1528.35 59.15

KOZELSKY Lindsey 0.12 (6) 2:03.7029.80 1:04.55

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.32 (8) 3:02.8826.38 59.18

QUAH Ting Wen 0.14 24.40 52.39

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

IRO - Iron5 3:24.811 20.0

BASSETO Guilherme 0.60 (4) 51.2724.65 51.27

SAKCI Emre 0.21 (1) 1:47.4225.91 56.15

SANTOS Nicholas 0.19 (1) 2:37.9022.98 50.48

MIGNON Clement 0.23 22.24 46.91

DCT - DC Trident1 3:25.702 +0.89 14.0

PEBLEY Jacob 0.60 (1) 50.8024.59 50.80

FINNERTY Ian 0.32 (3) 1:49.0226.74 58.22

SMITH Giles 0.06 (5) 2:40.2423.51 51.22

APPLE Zach -0.01 21.71 45.46

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:26.063 +1.25 12.0

RESS Justin 0.60 (3) 51.0424.50 51.04

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.38 (4) 1:49.1527.15 58.11

STEWART Coleman 0.23 (4) 2:40.0023.46 50.85

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.09 21.97 46.06

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:26.174 +1.36 10.0

ANDREW Michael 0.62 (8) 52.2024.86 52.20

KOCH Marco 0.18 (2) 1:48.9826.44 56.78

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.25 (2) 2:39.4523.35 50.47

TIMMERS Pieter 0.21 22.37 46.72

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:26.845 +2.03 8.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.62 (2) 50.9424.33 50.94

CORDES Kevin 0.44 (5) 1:50.0927.49 59.15

CIESLAK Marcin 0.35 (3) 2:39.9922.91 49.90

JACKSON Tate 0.11 22.20 46.85

IRO - Iron6 3:29.076 +4.26 6.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov 0.63 (7) 52.1725.40 52.17

MURDOCH Ross 0.29 (7) 1:51.0827.48 58.91

KLENZ Ramon 0.25 (6) 2:42.0023.34 50.92

ORSI Marco 0.03 22.09 47.07

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:31.377 +6.56 4.0

SKIERKA Jakub 0.61 (6) 52.0025.68 52.00

WILBY James 0.30 (6) 1:51.0727.49 59.07

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.32 (7) 2:43.4023.75 52.33

RICHARDS Matthew 0.20 22.64 47.97

DCT - DC Trident2 DSQ -4.0

NIKOLAEV Mark 0.59 (5) 51.7225.16 51.72

COPE Thomas -0.07

LOY Andrew

SANTANA Matheus

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:03 Women's 100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO1 51.731 (1) 24.830.73
26.90

10.0

WASICK Kasia NYB5 52.222 (2) 25.140.69
27.08

+0.49 7.0

HINDS Natalie CAC4 52.503 (=4) 25.370.65
27.13

+0.77 6.0

BROWN Erika CAC3 52.574 (3) 25.220.69
27.35

+0.84 5.0

GEER Margo DCT8 53.045 (=4) 25.370.68
27.67

+1.31 4.0

USTINOVA Daria S NYB6 53.206 (7) 25.560.71
27.64

+1.47 3.0

QUAH Ting Wen DCT7 53.687 (6) 25.460.64
28.22

+1.95 2.0

BECKMANN Emilie IRO2 54.758 (8) 26.140.69
28.61

+3.02 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:06 Men's 100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

APPLE Zach DCT7 45.941 (=2) 22.230.63
23.71

9.0

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 46.422 (=2) 22.230.65
24.19

+0.48 7.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper CAC4 46.573 (5) 22.680.68
23.89

+0.63 6.0

de BOER Thom IRO2 47.054 (1) 22.130.67
24.92

+1.11 5.0

RICHARDS Matthew NYB6 47.225 (7) 22.810.65
24.41

+1.28 4.0

MIGNON Clement IRO1 47.376 (4) 22.530.64
24.84

+1.43 3.0

TIMMERS Pieter NYB5 47.467 (8) 22.870.67
24.59

+1.52 2.0

SANTANA Matheus DCT8 47.718 (6) 22.770.67
24.94

+1.77 1.0

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:12 Women's 200m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 2:04.341 (1) 1:31.67(1) 59.79(1) 28.500.72
31.29 31.88 32.67

15.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB5 2:06.112 (2) 1:32.83(2) 1:00.50(2) 28.540.72
31.96 32.33 33.28

+1.77 7.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO1 2:06.313 (4) 1:33.60(4) 1:01.15(3) 28.820.70
32.33 32.45 32.71

+1.97 6.0

KAPAS Boglarka NYB6 2:06.344 (5) 1:33.98(5) 1:01.49(6) 29.150.68
32.34 32.49 32.36

+2.00 5.0

GALAT Bethany DCT7 2:06.935 (3) 1:33.46(3) 1:01.06(4) 28.850.63
32.21 32.40 33.47

+2.59 4.0

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO2 2:09.606 (7) 1:35.69(6) 1:01.96(5) 28.920.67
33.04 33.73 33.91

+5.26 -

GINGRICH Leah DCT8 2:10.117 (6) 1:35.35(7) 1:02.44(8) 29.770.72
32.67 32.91 34.76

+5.77 -

ANDERSON Haley CAC4 2:10.998 (8) 1:36.66(8) 1:02.69(7) 29.690.80
33.00 33.97 34.33

+6.65 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:17 Men's 200m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

WANG Eddie CAC4 1:51.321 (1) 1:22.29(1) 53.54(1) 25.150.59
28.39 28.75 29.03

12.0

KLENZ Ramon IRO2 1:53.092 (2) 1:23.01(3) 53.97(3) 25.240.68
28.73 29.04 30.08

+1.77 7.0

POPRAWA Michal NYB5 1:53.103 (3) 1:23.34(2) 53.89(2) 25.170.67
28.72 29.45 29.76

+1.78 6.0

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT8 1:54.014 (4) 1:24.25(5) 54.94(5) 25.930.60
29.01 29.31 29.76

+2.69 5.0

VERRASZTO David IRO1 1:54.455 (5) 1:24.37(6) 55.18(7) 26.110.74
29.07 29.19 30.08

+3.13 4.0

BENTZ Gunnar CAC3 1:55.336 (6) 1:24.59(4) 54.72(4) 25.630.76
29.09 29.87 30.74

+4.01 3.0

HARTING Zach DCT7 1:55.927 (7) 1:25.08(7) 55.52(6) 26.000.65
29.52 29.56 30.84

+4.60 -

SMITH Brendon NYB6 1:57.288 (8) 1:26.70(8) 56.08(8) 26.190.70
29.89 30.62 30.58

+5.96 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:22 Women's 100m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3 56.231 (2) 27.440.62
28.79

15.0

NELSON Beata CAC4 56.702 (3) 27.560.62
29.14

+0.47 7.0

TCHORZ Alicja NYB5 57.093 (1) 27.430.61
29.66

+0.86 6.0

BILQUIST Amy DCT8 57.394 (5) 27.760.59
29.63

+1.16 5.0

MACK Linnea DCT7 58.205 (4) 27.590.54
30.61

+1.97 4.0

ZEVINA Daria IRO1 58.606 (8) 28.560.59
30.04

+2.37 -

WADDELL Tevyn NYB6 58.787 (7) 28.080.58
30.70

+2.55 -

PILHATSCH Caroline IRO2 59.298 (6) 28.070.61
31.22

+3.06 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:25 Men's 100m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

PEBLEY Jacob DCT7 50.511 (2) 24.370.59
26.14

9.0

BASSETO Guilherme IRO2 50.652 (1) 23.880.56
26.77

+0.14 7.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3 50.72=3 (3) 24.380.62
26.34

+0.21 5.0

STEWART Coleman CAC4 50.72=3 (4) 24.430.60
26.29

+0.21 5.0

NIKOLAEV Mark DCT8 50.72=3 (5) 24.590.57
26.13

+0.21 5.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO1 51.696 (6) 24.820.67
26.87

+1.18 3.0

SKIERKA Jakub NYB5 52.037 (8) 25.500.62
26.53

+1.52 2.0

TELEGDY Adam NYB6 52.098 (7) 25.350.66
26.74

+1.58 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:31 Women's 100m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

MARGALIS Melanie CAC4 57.941 (2) 26.890.66
31.05

12.0

WOOD Abbie NYB5 58.162 (1) 26.610.69
31.55

+0.22 7.0

SMALL Meghan CAC3 59.043 (5) 27.790.72
31.25

+1.10 6.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO2 59.074 (4) 27.650.66
31.42

+1.13 5.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO1 59.365 (3) 27.630.69
31.73

+1.42 4.0

ANDISON Bailey DCT7 1:00.036 (6) 28.140.66
31.89

+2.09 3.0

TUCKER Miranda DCT8 1:00.287 (8) 28.470.66
31.81

+2.34 -

RENSHAW Molly NYB6 1:00.308 (7) 28.260.71
32.04

+2.36 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:35 Men's 100m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC4 51.271 (5) 23.620.61
27.65

12.0

ANDREW Michael NYB5 51.812 (1) 23.240.64
28.57

+0.54 7.0

ORSI Marco IRO2 51.873 (3) 23.440.62
28.43

+0.60 6.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC3 51.944 (2) 23.380.65
28.56

+0.67 5.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB6 52.095 (4) 23.500.58
28.59

+0.82 4.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT7 52.666 (6) 23.850.65
28.81

+1.39 3.0

LOY Andrew DCT8 53.637 (7) 24.420.68
29.21

+2.36 -

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO1 55.488 (8) 24.990.70
30.49

+4.21 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:44 Women's 200m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SCHMITT Allison CAC4 1:54.411 (1) 1:25.01(1) 55.90(2) 27.120.69
28.78 29.11 29.40

9.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 1:54.702 (2) 1:25.69(2) 56.41(4) 27.550.75
28.86 29.28 29.01

+0.29 7.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO1 1:54.993 (3) 1:25.96(3) 56.52(1) 26.990.73
29.53 29.44 29.03

+0.58 6.0

BARKSDALE Emma DCT8 1:56.794 (4) 1:26.99(5) 57.11(6) 27.830.75
29.28 29.88 29.80

+2.38 5.0

USTINOVA Daria S NYB5 1:57.225 (6) 1:27.43(6) 57.59(5) 27.650.76
29.94 29.84 29.79

+2.81 4.0

KESELY Ajna NYB6 1:57.656 (7) 1:27.63(7) 57.68(7) 27.890.72
29.79 29.95 30.02

+3.24 3.0

USTINOVA Daria K IRO2 1:57.847 (5) 1:27.20(4) 57.09(3) 27.530.76
29.56 30.11 30.64

+3.43 2.0

DEMLER Kathrin DCT7 1:58.628 (8) 1:28.34(8) 57.94(8) 28.130.78
29.81 30.40 30.28

+4.21 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:48 Men's 200m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

HAAS Townley CAC3 1:42.571 (2) 1:16.52(2) 50.39(2) 24.170.73
26.22 26.13 26.05

9.0

SANTOS Leonardo IRO1 1:42.982 (1) 1:16.45(1) 49.89(1) 23.730.67
26.16 26.56 26.53

+0.41 7.0

APPLE Zach DCT7 1:43.643 (7) 1:18.57(7) 51.79(6) 24.830.64
26.96 26.78 25.07

+1.07 6.0

AUBOCK Felix NYB5 1:44.384 (4) 1:18.04(5) 51.46(7) 24.860.73
26.60 26.58 26.34

+1.81 5.0

GROTHE Zane DCT8 1:44.415 (6) 1:18.35(6) 51.55(5) 24.710.69
26.84 26.80 26.06

+1.84 4.0

BAQLAH Khader CAC4 1:44.576 (3) 1:17.69(3) 50.74(3) 24.440.68
26.30 26.95 26.88

+2.00 3.0

RICHARDS Matthew NYB6 1:44.797 (8) 1:19.07(8) 52.30(8) 24.890.64
27.41 26.77 25.72

+2.22 2.0

KLENZ Ramon IRO2 1:46.248 (5) 1:18.30(4) 51.19(4) 24.620.66
26.57 27.11 27.94

+3.67 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:55 Women's 50m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 2 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 24.800.68 10.0

2 1 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 24.960.61 +0.16 7.0

3 5 SURKOVA Arina NYB 25.230.72 +0.43 6.0

4 4 DAHLIA Kelsi CAC 25.430.67 +0.63 5.0

5 8 QUAH Ting Wen DCT 25.660.63 +0.86 4.0

6 3 BROWN Erika CAC 25.790.72 +0.99 3.0

7 7 NASRETDINOVA Rosalia DCT 25.810.66 +1.01 2.0

8 6 CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB 26.350.69 +1.55 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 15:58 Men's 50m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 SANTOS Nicholas IRO 22.300.61 15.0

2 3 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 22.640.63 +0.34 7.0

3 6 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 22.700.57 +0.40 6.0

4 5 ANDREW Michael NYB 22.890.65 +0.59 5.0

5 2 ORSI Marco IRO 23.200.62 +0.90 4.0

6 4 STEWART Coleman CAC 23.620.66 +1.32 -

7 7 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 23.880.70 +1.58 -

8 8 SANTANA Matheus DCT 23.910.68 +1.61 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:01 Women's 100m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

KING Lilly CAC3 1:03.611 (1) 29.910.68
33.70

10.0

HANNIS Molly CAC4 1:04.372 (3) 30.410.71
33.96

+0.76 7.0

HULKKO Ida IRO2 1:04.623 (2) 30.090.67
34.53

+1.01 6.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO1 1:04.974 (4) 30.640.66
34.33

+1.36 5.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB5 1:05.225 (7) 31.140.65
34.08

+1.61 4.0

KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT8 1:05.336 (5) 30.710.67
34.62

+1.72 3.0

VASEY Sarah NYB6 1:06.077 (6) 30.780.68
35.29

+2.46 2.0

GALAT Bethany DCT7 1:06.318 (8) 31.390.61
34.92

+2.70 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:05 Men's 100m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SAKCI Emre IRO1 57.171 (1) 26.680.66
30.49

15.0

KOCH Marco NYB5 57.262 (2) 27.360.67
29.90

+0.09 7.0

COPE Thomas DCT7 58.213 (4) 27.570.62
30.64

+1.04 6.0

CORDES Kevin CAC3 58.564 (3) 27.520.74
31.04

+1.39 5.0

WILBY James NYB6 58.885 (5) 27.670.70
31.21

+1.71 4.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC4 59.436 (7) 28.230.65
31.20

+2.26 -

McHUGH Conner DCT8 59.577 (6) 27.990.71
31.58

+2.40 -

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO2 1:00.288 (8) 28.690.70
31.59

+3.11 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM100MBR------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 27 OCT 16:10 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:12 Mixed 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100mGender
Club

points

DCT - DC Trident8 3:17.601 18.0

APPLE Zach 0.64 (1) 46.08M 22.34 46.08

PEBLEY Jacob 0.22 (1) 1:32.81M 22.10 46.73

GEER Margo 0.25 (1) 2:24.81F 24.65 52.00

QUAH Ting Wen 0.25F 24.57 52.79

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:18.342 +0.74 14.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.71 (2) 46.99M 22.77 46.99

RESS Justin 0.14 (2) 1:33.09M 21.54 46.10

SCHMITT Allison 0.37 (2) 2:25.80F 25.28 52.71

HINDS Natalie 0.44F 25.22 52.54

IRO - Iron1 3:19.093 +1.49 12.0

MIGNON Clement 0.64 (4) 47.38M 22.63 47.38

de BOER Thom 0.20 (3) 1:34.50M 22.10 47.12

van ROON Valerie 0.17 (4) 2:27.56F 25.14 53.06

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.37F 24.67 51.53

NYB - NY Breakers5 3:19.674 +2.07 10.0

WIERLING Damian 0.68 (5) 47.41M 22.83 47.41

TIMMERS Pieter 0.29 (4) 1:34.52M 22.44 47.11

WASICK Kasia 0.39 (3) 2:26.33F 24.83 51.81

USTINOVA Daria S 0.24F 25.40 53.34

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:21.405 +3.80 8.0

JACKSON Tate 0.69 (3) 47.36M 22.55 47.36

BECKER Bowe 0.41 (6) 1:35.75M 22.46 48.39

BROWN Erika 0.21 (5) 2:27.84F 24.49 52.09

BURCHILL Veronica 0.27F 25.27 53.56

IRO - Iron2 3:22.486 +4.88 6.0

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.63 (6) 47.69M 22.28 47.69

MACHEKIN Artyom 0.23 (5) 1:35.03M 22.51 47.34

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.07 (6) 2:28.87F 25.95 53.84

HINDLEY Isabella 0.34F 25.35 53.61

DCT - DC Trident7 3:24.757 +7.15 4.0

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 0.61 (7) 47.99M 22.98 47.99

LOY Andrew 0.14 (7) 1:36.39M 22.86 48.40

KENNEDY Madison 0.29 (7) 2:30.35F 25.40 53.96

RULE Remedy 0.14F 25.79 54.40

NYB - NY Breakers6 3:26.388 +8.78 2.0

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.67 (8) 49.09M 23.57 49.09

RICHARDS Matthew 0.26 (8) 1:37.35M 22.84 48.26

BRO Signe 0.36 (8) 2:30.88F 25.58 53.53

KESELY Ajna 0.30F 26.57 55.50

Legend:

F Female M Male R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:23 Women's 400m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

WOOD Abbie NYB5 4:28.201 0.72 12.0
50m  (1) 29.04

33.17
100m  (1) 1:02.21

35.38
150m  (2) 1:37.59

34.25
200m  (2) 2:11.84

36.79
250m  (1) 2:48.63

37.40
300m  (1) 3:26.03

31.61
350m  (1) 3:57.64

30.56

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4 4:28.712 0.74 +0.51 7.0
50m  (3) 29.29

32.97
100m  (2) 1:02.26

35.32
150m  (1) 1:37.58

34.45
200m  (3) 2:12.03

38.47
250m  (2) 2:50.50

39.09
300m  (3) 3:29.59

30.44
350m  (2) 4:00.03

28.68

ANDISON Bailey DCT7 4:31.913 0.69 +3.71 6.0
50m  (6) 29.56

33.80
100m  (6) 1:03.36

35.13
150m  (5) 1:38.49

33.85
200m  (5) 2:12.34

38.19
250m  (3) 2:50.53

38.48
300m  (2) 3:29.01

32.37
350m  (3) 4:01.38

30.53

HOSSZU Katinka IRO1 4:32.664 0.72 +4.46 5.0
50m  (5) 29.45

33.40
100m  (4) 1:02.85

34.81
150m  (3) 1:37.66

34.42
200m  (4) 2:12.08

38.79
250m  (4) 2:50.87

39.77
300m  (4) 3:30.64

31.71
350m  (4) 4:02.35

30.31

BARKSDALE Emma DCT8 4:33.325 0.75 +5.12 4.0
50m  (4) 29.44

33.68
100m  (5) 1:03.12

35.95
150m  (6) 1:39.07

34.96
200m  (6) 2:14.03

38.26
250m  (6) 2:52.29

39.03
300m  (5) 3:31.32

31.38
350m  (5) 4:02.70

30.62

KAPAS Boglarka NYB6 4:35.696 0.69 +7.49 3.0
50m  (2) 29.18

33.65
100m  (3) 1:02.83

35.05
150m  (4) 1:37.88

33.91
200m  (1) 2:11.79

39.90
250m  (5) 2:51.69

40.33
300m  (6) 3:32.02

32.52
350m  (6) 4:04.54

31.15

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO2 4:39.557 0.69 +11.35 -
50m  (7) 29.83

34.16
100m  (8) 1:03.99

36.25
150m  (7) 1:40.24

35.29
200m  (7) 2:15.53

39.12
250m  (7) 2:54.65

39.92
300m  (7) 3:34.57

33.30
350m  (7) 4:07.87

31.68

ANDERSON Haley CAC3 4:41.168 0.83 +12.96 -
50m  (8) 29.84

33.70
100m  (7) 1:03.54

37.66
150m  (8) 1:41.20

36.21
200m  (8) 2:17.41

39.13
250m  (8) 2:56.54

40.77
300m  (8) 3:37.31

32.48
350m  (8) 4:09.79

31.37

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:30 Men's 400m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

VERRASZTO David IRO1 4:03.521 0.77 12.0
50m  (2) 25.78

29.30
100m  (2) 55.08

31.56
150m  (2) 1:26.64

31.22
200m  (4) 1:57.86

33.94
250m  (1) 2:31.80

34.65
300m  (1) 3:06.45

29.13
350m  (1) 3:35.58

27.94

ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB5 4:04.752 0.68 +1.23 7.0
50m  (5) 26.57

29.77
100m  (4) 56.34

30.68
150m  (4) 1:27.02

29.93
200m  (1) 1:56.95

35.06
250m  (2) 2:32.01

35.07
300m  (2) 3:07.08

29.18
350m  (2) 3:36.26

28.49

DEVINE Abrahm DCT7 4:06.893 0.66 +3.37 6.0
50m  (3) 25.79

29.54
100m  (3) 55.33

31.61
150m  (3) 1:26.94

30.75
200m  (3) 1:57.69

34.94
250m  (3) 2:32.63

36.24
300m  (3) 3:08.87

29.75
350m  (3) 3:38.62

28.27

SMITH Brendon NYB6 4:08.604 0.72 +5.08 5.0
50m  (4) 26.51

30.71
100m  (6) 57.22

32.30
150m  (6) 1:29.52

30.79
200m  (5) 2:00.31

36.04
250m  (6) 2:36.35

36.56
300m  (6) 3:12.91

28.48
350m  (6) 3:41.39

27.21

SANTOS Leonardo IRO2 4:09.305 0.67 +5.78 4.0
50m  (1) 25.29

29.54
100m  (1) 54.83

30.98
150m  (1) 1:25.81

31.55
200m  (2) 1:57.36

36.24
250m  (4) 2:33.60

36.53
300m  (4) 3:10.13

30.46
350m  (4) 3:40.59

28.71

PERIBONIO Tomas CAC4 4:09.676 0.62 +6.15 3.0
50m  (8) 27.00

30.37
100m  (7) 57.37

31.95
150m  (5) 1:29.32

31.62
200m  (6) 2:00.94

34.30
250m  (5) 2:35.24

35.36
300m  (5) 3:10.60

30.24
350m  (5) 3:40.84

28.83

BENTZ Gunnar CAC3 4:14.997 0.77 +11.47 -
50m  (6) 26.67

30.29
100m  (5) 56.96

33.61
150m  (7) 1:30.57

32.37
200m  (7) 2:02.94

36.12
250m  (7) 2:39.06

36.77
300m  (7) 3:15.83

30.08
350m  (7) 3:45.91

29.08

GROTHE Zane DCT8 4:16.658 0.71 +13.13 -
50m  (7) 26.99

31.07
100m  (8) 58.06

33.97
150m  (8) 1:32.03

32.71
200m  (8) 2:04.74

38.15
250m  (8) 2:42.89

38.20
300m  (8) 3:21.09

28.65
350m  (8) 3:49.74

26.91

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:39 Women's 50m Backstroke Skins

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 26.210.63 9.0 Q

2 7 MACK Linnea DCT 26.530.55 +0.32 7.0 Q

3 5 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 26.540.58 +0.33 6.0 Q

4 4 NELSON Beata CAC 26.550.63 +0.34 5.0 Q

5 1 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 26.760.64 +0.55 4.0

=6 2 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 26.890.59 +0.68 2.5

=6 8 BILQUIST Amy DCT 26.890.59 +0.68 2.5

8 6 SURKOVA Arina NYB 26.930.63 +0.72 1.0

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:42 Women's 50m Backstroke Skins Round 2

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 26.690.62 9.0 Q

2 4 NELSON Beata CAC 27.140.63 +0.45 7.0 Q

3 5 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 27.330.61 +0.64 6.0

4 6 MACK Linnea DCT 27.460.56 +0.77 5.0

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:45 Women's 50m Backstroke Skins Final

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 26.770.60 14.0

2 5 NELSON Beata CAC 27.810.63 +1.04 7.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:50 Men's 50m Breaststroke Skins

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.910.68 15.0 Q

2 5 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.240.66 +0.33 7.0 Q

3 3 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 26.290.63 +0.38 6.0 Q

4 6 KOCH Marco NYB 26.550.67 +0.64 5.0 Q

5 7 FINNERTY Ian DCT 26.880.62 +0.97 4.0

6 8 COPE Thomas DCT 26.980.63 +1.07 -

7 2 ORSI Marco IRO 27.040.64 +1.13 -

8 4 CORDES Kevin CAC 27.050.70 +1.14 -

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:53 Men's 50m Breaststroke Skins Round 2

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 SAKCI Emre IRO 26.150.63 9.0 Q

2 4 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 26.520.63 +0.37 7.0 Q

3 6 KOCH Marco NYB 26.820.68 +0.67 6.0

4 5 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.900.69 +0.75 5.0

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 27 OCT 2020 - 16:56 Men's 50m Breaststroke Skins Final

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.730.68 14.0

2 5 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 26.200.63 +0.47 7.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Club Standings

After 39 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 231.0CAC 357.5 610.522.0

Iron2 244.0IRO 156.5 418.518.0

NY Breakers3 210.0NYB 172.0 394.012.0

DC Trident4 131.0DCT 134.0 287.022.0

SWM-------------------------------_96 28 Report Created 27 OCT 17:04 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Match MVP Standings

 
After 39 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 75.0CAC - 75.0

SAKCI Emre2 66.5IRO - 66.5

SMOLIGA Olivia3 60.0CAC - 60.0

NELSON Beata4 46.0CAC - 46.0

KOCH Marco5 45.0NYB - 45.0

FLICKINGER Hali6 44.0CAC - 44.0

KING Lilly7 41.5CAC - 41.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi8 35.5IRO - 35.5

ANDREW Michael9 34.5NYB - 34.5

LITCHFIELD Joe10 32.5NYB - 32.5

APPLE Zach11 32.0DCT - 32.0

WOOD Abbie12 29.0NYB - 29.0

SANTOS Nicholas13 28.0IRO - 28.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw14 27.0CAC - 27.0

PEBLEY Jacob14 27.0DCT - 27.0

SANTOS Leonardo16 26.0IRO - 26.0

MARGALIS Melanie17 24.0CAC - 24.0

WASICK Kasia17 24.0NYB - 24.0

SURKOVA Arina17 24.0NYB - 24.0

RESS Justin20 23.5CAC - 23.5

BROWN Erika20 23.5CAC - 23.5

HENIQUE Melanie22 21.3IRO - 21.3

SCHMITT Allison23 21.0CAC - 21.0

HOSSZU Katinka24 19.5IRO - 19.5

HINDS Natalie25 19.0CAC - 19.0

QUAH Ting Wen25 19.0DCT - 19.0

VERRASZTO David25 19.0IRO - 19.0

DAHLIA Kelsi28 18.5CAC - 18.5

TCHORZ Alicja28 18.5NYB - 18.5

WANG Eddie30 18.0CAC - 18.0

BASSETO Guilherme30 18.0IRO - 18.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper32 17.5CAC - 17.5

LAUKKANEN Jenna33 17.0IRO - 17.0

AUBOCK Felix33 17.0NYB - 17.0

HANNIS Molly35 16.5CAC - 16.5

de BOER Thom35 16.5IRO - 16.5

BILQUIST Amy37 16.3DCT - 16.3

DEVINE Abrahm38 16.0DCT - 16.0

SMALL Meghan38 16.0CAC - 16.0

ANDISON Bailey40 15.5DCT - 15.5

GEER Margo41 15.0DCT - 15.0

ORSI Marco41 15.0IRO - 15.0

MIGNON Clement43 14.5IRO - 14.5

HULKKO Ida43 14.5IRO - 14.5

HAAS Townley45 14.0CAC - 14.0

BARKSDALE Emma45 14.0DCT - 14.0

MACK Linnea45 14.0DCT - 14.0

KAPAS Boglarka45 14.0NYB - 14.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana45 14.0NYB - 14.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Match MVP Standings

 
After 39 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

ANDRUSENKO Veronika50 13.5IRO - 13.5

ESCOBEDO Emily50 13.5NYB - 13.5

USTINOVA Daria S50 13.5NYB - 13.5

GALAT Bethany53 13.0DCT - 13.0

COPE Thomas53 13.0DCT - 13.0

GROTHE Zane55 12.5DCT - 12.5

STJEPANOVIC Velimir56 12.0DCT - 12.0

RICHARDS Matthew56 12.0NYB - 12.0

STEWART Coleman56 12.0CAC - 12.0

CIESLAK Marcin56 12.0CAC - 12.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov60 10.5IRO - 10.5

SMITH Brendon61 10.0NYB - 10.0

POPRAWA Michal61 10.0NYB - 10.0

NIKOLAEV Mark61 10.0DCT - 10.0

TIMMERS Pieter64 9.5NYB - 9.5

KLENZ Ramon64 9.5IRO - 9.5

JACKSON Tate66 9.0CAC - 9.0

SKIERKA Jakub66 9.0NYB - 9.0

PILHATSCH Caroline68 8.0IRO - 8.0

ZEVINA Daria68 8.0IRO - 8.0

van ROON Valerie70 7.5IRO - 7.5

KESELY Ajna70 7.5NYB - 7.5

KOZELSKY Lindsey70 7.5DCT - 7.5

CORDES Kevin73 7.0CAC - 7.0

ALMEIDA Brandonn73 7.0NYB - 7.0

BAQLAH Khader73 7.0CAC - 7.0

ANDERSON Haley73 7.0CAC - 7.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia73 7.0DCT - 7.0

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim78 6.5IRO - 6.5

BECKMANN Emilie78 6.5IRO - 6.5

TELEGDY Adam80 6.0NYB - 6.0

VASEY Sarah80 6.0NYB - 6.0

FINNERTY Ian82 5.5DCT - 5.5

RULE Remedy82 5.5DCT - 5.5

HINDLEY Isabella82 5.5IRO - 5.5

SMITH Giles85 5.0DCT - 5.0

WILBY James85 5.0NYB - 5.0

WIERLING Damian85 5.0NYB - 5.0

RENSHAW Molly85 5.0NYB - 5.0

KENNEDY Madison89 4.5DCT - 4.5

SWITKOWSKI Jan90 4.0NYB - 4.0

BENTZ Gunnar90 4.0CAC - 4.0

BURCHILL Veronica90 4.0CAC - 4.0

LOY Andrew90 4.0DCT - 4.0

DEMLER Kathrin90 4.0DCT - 4.0

BRO Signe95 3.5NYB - 3.5

GINGRICH Leah95 3.5DCT - 3.5

MACHEKIN Artyom95 3.5IRO - 3.5

BECKER Bowe98 3.0CAC - 3.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Match MVP Standings

 
After 39 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HOWARD Robert98 3.0DCT - 3.0

PERIBONIO Tomas98 3.0CAC - 3.0

USTINOVA Daria K98 3.0IRO - 3.0

UGOLKOVA Maria102 2.5IRO - 2.5

SANTANA Matheus102 2.5DCT - 2.5

DRESSEL Sherridon104 2.0CAC - 2.0

SAHNOUNE Oussama104 2.0IRO - 2.0

LUDLOW Danica104 2.0IRO - 2.0

HARTING Zach107 1.5DCT - 1.5

MURDOCH Ross107 1.5IRO - 1.5

WADDELL Tevyn109 1.0NYB - 1.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Club Ratings

After 39 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club RatingClub Code

Cali Condors1 CAC 782648

London Roar2 LON 777888

Energy Standard3 ENS 753725

Tokyo Frog Kings4 TOK 721610

LA Current5 LAC 715325

Iron6 IRO 709220

Toronto Titans7 TOR 688020

NY Breakers8 NYB 676025

Aqua Centurions9 AQC 667136

DC Trident10 DCT 659765

Note:

Ratings values are rounded.
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Individual Ratings

After 39 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Name RatingClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 CAC 52975

SJOSTROM Sarah2 ENS 44061

KING Lilly3 CAC 40158

GASTALDELLO Beryl4 LAC 39481

MURPHY Ryan5 LAC 36756

SMOLIGA Olivia6 CAC 36227

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi7 IRO 36127

MANAUDOU Florent8 ENS 34163

ATHERTON Minna9 LON 32234

GUIDO Guilherme10 LON 30444

MOROZOV Vladimir11 TOK 30254

HOSSZU Katinka12 IRO 30076

le CLOS Chad13 ENS 29966

MARGALIS Melanie14 CAC 29425

SHIELDS Tom15 LAC 28964

SAKCI Emre16 IRO 28776

SZABO Szebasztian17 AQC 28090

FLICKINGER Hali18 CAC 27683

ANDREW Michael19 NYB 27613

McKEON Emma20 LON 27228

CAMPBELL Cate21 LON 27058

HAUGHEY Siobhan22 ENS 26299

SHYMANOVICH Ilya23 ENS 25721

DIENER Christian24 LON 25504

MASSE Kylie25 TOR 25072

DAHLIA Kelsi26 CAC 24679

KOCH Marco27 NYB 24640

NELSON Beata28 CAC 24592

KAMENEVA Maria29 LON 24305

PEATY Adam30 LON 23810

ATKINSON Alia31 LON 23645

WEITZEIL Abbey32 LAC 23584

WATTEL Marie33 LON 23492

VAZAIOS Andreas34 LON 23446

PICKREM Sydney35 LON 23442

SELISKAR Andrew36 LAC 23234

TOUSSAINT Kira37 LON 23227

HEEMSKERK Femke38 ENS 23102

RYLOV Evgeny39 ENS 23094

IRIE Ryosuke40 TOK 22935

MARTINENGHI Nicolo41 AQC 22901

CHALMERS Kyle42 LON 22774

HANNIS Molly43 CAC 22738

CARRARO Martina44 AQC 22679

OHASHI Yui45 TOK 22650

SCOTT Duncan46 LON 22600

LITCHFIELD Joe47 NYB 22568

SANTOS Leonardo48 IRO 22443

SEEBOHM Emily49 ENS 22436
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After 39 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Name RatingClub Code

GALAT Bethany50 DCT 22408

LAZOR Annie51 LON 22176

KAWAMOTO Takeshi52 TOK 22092

KAWECKI Radoslaw53 CAC 22047

DUMONT Valentine54 AQC 21781

PRIGODA Kirill55 LON 21768

COLEMAN Michelle56 TOR 21762

BASSETO Guilherme57 IRO 21726

APPLE Zach58 DCT 21694

McKEE Anton59 TOR 21673

SCOZZOLI Fabio60 AQC 21654

HASEGAWA Suzuka61 TOK 21576

SANTOS Nicholas62 IRO 21553

WOG Kelsey63 TOR 21464

HAGINO Kosuke64 TOK 21444

HENIQUE Melanie65 IRO 21378

LIMA Felipe66 ENS 21319

SURKOVA Arina67 NYB 21273

KOLESNIKOV Kliment68 ENS 21258

GROTHE Zane69 DCT 21170

MACK Linnea70 DCT 21109

BILQUIST Amy71 DCT 21037

WASICK Kasia72 NYB 21001

PILATO Benedetta73 ENS 20984

HANSSON Louise74 TOR 20960

GREVERS Matt75 ENS 20953

RIVOLTA Matteo76 AQC 20880

SHIMIZU Sakiko77 TOK 20852

HONDA Tomoru78 TOK 20770

AUBOCK Felix79 NYB 20748

HEINTZ Philip80 AQC 20743

IGARASHI Chihiro81 TOK 20700

NIKOLAEV Mark82 DCT 20694

LARSON Breeja83 ENS 20690

SMALL Meghan84 CAC 20664

IMAI Runa85 TOK 20632

BROWN Erika86 CAC 20626

CIEPLUCHA Tessa87 TOR 20613

FINK Nic88 CAC 20605

COPE Thomas89 DCT 20464

RAPSYS Danas90 ENS 20455

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro91 TOK 20451

HVAS Tomoe92 LAC 20409

LANZA Vini93 LON 20395

ROONEY Maxime94 LAC 20349

WOOD Abbie95 NYB 20348

WANG Eddie96 CAC 20348

TERAMURA Miho97 TOK 20343

TCHORZ Alicja98 NYB 20338
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Rank Name RatingClub Code

MELO Luiz Altamir99 AQC 20335

SAKAI Natsumi100 TOK 20326

HULKKO Ida101 IRO 20300

MUREZ Andi102 LAC 20242

FESIKOV Sergey103 TOR 20235

RESS Justin104 CAC 20229

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna105 ENS 20227

GASSON Helena106 LAC 20223

CORREIA Breno107 AQC 20218

KOSEKI Yasuhiro108 TOK 20218

WILLMOTT Aimee109 LON 20188

VERRASZTO David110 IRO 20167

AOKI Reona111 TOK 20159

STEWART Coleman112 CAC 20103

SILVA FRANCA Felipe113 LAC 20094

BRATTON Lisa114 TOR 20073

DAWSON Kathleen115 LON 20046

LICON Will116 LAC 20036

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail117 LON 20033

LAUKKANEN Jenna118 IRO 20013

CHIMROVA Svetlana119 NYB 20003

SHIRAI Rio120 TOK 19997

MILAK Kristof121 IRO 19995

MIZUNUMA Naoki122 TOK 19962

LARKIN Mitch123 CAC 19949

SCHEFFER Fernando124 LAC 19917

ANDRUSENKO Veronika125 IRO 19917

ORSI Marco126 IRO 19901

PRENOT Josh127 LAC 19884

BLUME Pernille128 ENS 19881

ESCOBEDO Emily129 NYB 19868

EGOROVA Anna130 TOR 19839

SATO Shoma131 TOK 19802

SCHMITT Allison132 CAC 19792

HOPKIN Anna133 LON 19788

CIESLAK Marcin134 CAC 19741

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim135 IRO 19705

QUINTERO Cristian136 TOK 19704

KRASNYKH Alexander137 TOR 19686

PIERONI Blake138 TOR 19680

HEIDTMANN Jacob139 LAC 19665

MIRESSI Alessandro140 AQC 19661

SETO Daiya141 TOK 19656

de DEUS Leonardo142 AQC 19647

BENTZ Gunnar143 CAC 19618

RICHARDS Matthew144 NYB 19604

PROUD Ben145 ENS 19578

ZEVINA Daria146 IRO 19567

GKOLOMEEV Kristian147 LAC 19557
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After 39 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Name RatingClub Code

de BOER Thom148 IRO 19535

ANDISON Bailey149 DCT 19466

RYAN Shane150 TOR 19440

KOZELSKY Lindsey151 DCT 19414

GOVOROV Andriy152 TOR 19411

SKIERKA Jakub153 NYB 19403

GREENBANK Luke154 LON 19398

PASYNKOV Daniil155 TOR 19383

LARGE Emily156 LON 19339

MEDEIROS Etiene157 AQC 19318

KUBOVA Simona158 TOK 19310

SHKURDAI Anastasiya159 ENS 19294

MARSH Alyssa160 LAC 19261

HIBBOTT Holly161 LON 19259

LELLIOTT Jay162 TOR 19191

THORMEYER Markus163 TOK 19179

SEBASTIAN Julia164 LAC 19173

KUSCH Marius165 LON 19161

PEBLEY Jacob166 DCT 19142

WEST Harriet167 LON 19133

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius168 ENS 19117

ZHILKIN Andrei168 ENS 19117

HOPE Lucy170 ENS 19116

van VLIET Tamara171 ENS 19099

POPRAWA Michal172 NYB 19061

GORBENKO Anastasia173 LAC 19057

BECKMANN Emilie174 IRO 19052

CHADWICK Michael175 TOR 19040

MEYNEN Julie176 TOR 19037

PILHATSCH Caroline177 IRO 18995

STJEPANOVIC Velimir178 DCT 18975

SMITH Leah179 TOK 18972

FINNERTY Ian180 DCT 18969

CLAREBURT Lewis181 NYB 18963

MAJCHRZAK Kacper182 CAC 18943

AOKI Tomomi183 TOK 18934

TOUMARKIN Yakov184 IRO 18933

BAQLAH Khader185 CAC 18929

MATSUI Kosuke186 TOK 18916

McLAY Scott187 LON 18909

DEMLER Kathrin188 DCT 18906

SHIOURA Shinri189 TOK 18898

SATO Aya190 TOK 18894

HAYDEN Brent191 TOR 18879

FISCH Claire192 TOR 18867

GUY James193 LON 18863

RENSHAW Molly194 NYB 18843

LITCHFIELD Max195 ENS 18832

DAVIES Georgia196 ENS 18828
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Rank Name RatingClub Code

USTINOVA Daria S197 NYB 18821

CLARK Imogen198 ENS 18795

HALL Candice199 TOR 18794

NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna199 TOK 18794

SOMA Ai199 TOK 18794

DEAN Tom202 LON 18788

GREENE Darragh202 LON 18788

NAKAMURA Katsumi202 LON 18788

TITMUS Ariarne205 CAC 18786

KOBORI Yuki206 TOK 18766

WALL Elijah206 TOR 18766

ALMEIDA Brandonn208 NYB 18763

WILSON Madison209 LAC 18762

CLOGG Elliot210 LON 18753

LEVEAUX Amaury211 LON 18750

ANDERSON Haley212 CAC 18736

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia213 DCT 18665

PRATT Cole214 TOR 18645

KAPAS Boglarka215 NYB 18619

MIGNON Clement216 IRO 18534

PERSSON Erik217 TOR 18527

DELOOF Ali218 LAC 18524

KLENZ Ramon219 IRO 18521

LEWIS Clyde220 CAC 18452

HINDS Natalie221 CAC 18452

WILBY James222 NYB 18431

FERREIRA Marco223 LAC 18426

BRUCE Tain224 AQC 18414

GINGRICH Leah225 DCT 18335

SARGENT Makayla226 LAC 18329

WIERLING Damian227 NYB 18311

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo228 AQC 18296

SAMY Mohamed229 DCT 18279

SMITH Brendon230 NYB 18275

USTINOVA Daria K231 IRO 18275

KESELY Ajna232 NYB 18191

BURCHILL Veronica233 CAC 18154

DELOOF Catie234 TOK 18143

VERRASZTO Evelyn235 AQC 18101

DRESSEL Sherridon236 CAC 18097

WHITTLE Jacob237 NYB 18086

GRASSI Santiago238 LAC 18084

WADDELL Zane238 LAC 18084

FERTEL Kelly240 CAC 18054

HARRIS Meg240 CAC 18054

GEER Margo242 DCT 18031

WADDELL Tevyn243 NYB 18030

PERRY Kylee244 DCT 18016

TUCKER Miranda245 DCT 18005
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Rank Name RatingClub Code

SMITH Rebecca246 TOR 17997

CASTIGLIONI Arianna247 AQC 17993

HINDLEY Isabella248 IRO 17980

CHERUTI Meiron249 DCT 17977

SANTOS Gabriel250 AQC 17973

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie251 LON 17967

SANTANA Matheus252 DCT 17933

KONOPKA REID Katrina253 AQC 17923

GOLDING Chloe254 NYB 17883

LUDLOW Danica255 IRO 17868

DEVINE Abrahm256 DCT 17861

HAAS Townley257 CAC 17854

BILIS Simonas258 ENS 17851

MACHEKIN Artyom259 IRO 17822

SAHNOUNE Oussama260 IRO 17801

PIROZZI Stefania261 AQC 17786

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra262 AQC 17783

TELEGDY Adam263 NYB 17770

LOY Andrew264 DCT 17760

ZMUSHKA Alina265 IRO 17730

SANTI Fabio266 AQC 17704

STUPIN Max267 ENS 17655

ZIRK Kregor268 ENS 17625

DRAKOU Theodora269 AQC 17613

McHUGH Conner270 DCT 17612

KNOX Finlay271 TOR 17596

OVERHOLT Emily272 TOR 17568

GALYER Ali273 DCT 17558

BARKSDALE Emma274 DCT 17556

SHEVTSOV Sergey275 ENS 17549

GREENSLADE Kathryn276 AQC 17523

PAPASTAMOS Apostolos277 AQC 17517

HARVEY Mary-Sophie278 ENS 17482

TIMMERS Pieter279 NYB 17415

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo280 AQC 17381

ANDERSON Freya281 LON 17375

PELLEGRINI Federica282 AQC 17336

CORDES Kevin283 CAC 17291

McLAUGHLIN Katie284 LAC 17238

STEWART Kendyl285 LAC 17160

SZARANEK Mark286 CAC 17145

ULYETT Jocelyn287 TOR 17103

CAMPBELL Bronte288 LON 17012

CARTER Dylan289 LAC 17002

QUAH Ting Wen290 DCT 16930

KENNEDY Madison291 DCT 16906

LOVEMORE Tayla292 TOR 16856

CONCEICAO Jhennifer293 TOR 16847

GLINTA Robert294 IRO 16808
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Rank Name RatingClub Code

FRATUS Bruno295 TOK 16745

APOSTALON Anika296 TOR 16706

BELMONTE Mireia297 IRO 16701

KISIL Yuri298 TOR 16684

SMITH Giles299 DCT 16568

UGOLKOVA Maria300 IRO 16550

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon301 AQC 16546

CHRISTOU Apostolos302 LAC 16532

HANSEN Jess303 IRO 16531

DARRAGH Mackenzie304 TOR 16504

SMITH Kierra305 LAC 16500

VASEY Sarah306 NYB 16490

GUNES Viktoriya307 ENS 16471

McEVOY Cameron308 NYB 16411

TANDY Bradley309 TOK 16388

OLIVEIRA Larissa310 AQC 16361

SHERIDAN Mikkayla311 NYB 16298

BANIC Madeline312 ENS 16199

OTTESEN Jeanette313 NYB 16162

PERIBONIO Tomas314 CAC 16142

MURDOCH Ross315 IRO 16119

RULE Remedy316 DCT 16080

NEAL Lia317 CAC 16040

REID Christopher318 NYB 15910

van ROON Valerie319 IRO 15899

RASMUS Claire320 LAC 15821

BECKER Bowe321 CAC 15805

HOWARD Robert322 DCT 15772

SPAJARI Pedro323 AQC 15769

TETZLOFF Aly324 LAC 15760

BURIAN Katalin325 AQC 15739

HARTING Zach326 DCT 15552

HARKIN Abbey327 NYB 15548

JACKSON Tate328 CAC 15517

BLACK Haley329 AQC 15512

BRO Signe330 NYB 15231

SWITKOWSKI Jan331 NYB 14825

Note:

Ratings values are rounded.
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Season Clubs Points

   
 

Rank Name
Club
Code

TotalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

1 Cali Condors CAC 84 4

=2 Iron IRO 63 3

=2 LA Current LAC 62 4

4 London Roar LON 44

=5 DC Trident DCT 32 1

=5 Energy Standard ENS 33

=5 NY Breakers NYB 31 2

=5 Tokyo Frog Kings TOK 33

=9 Aqua Centurions AQC 21 1

=9 Toronto Titans TOR 22
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Rank Name
Club
Code

TotalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

1 MURPHY Ryan LAC 135.0074.50 60.50

2 KING Lilly CAC 129.0087.50 41.50

3 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 127.5052.50 75.00

4 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 116.5038.50 78.00

5 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 116.0056.00 60.00

6 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 92.5057.00 35.50

7 SAKCI Emre IRO 90.5024.00 66.50

8 SZABO Szebasztian AQC 85.5049.50 36.00

9 SHIELDS Tom LAC 76.5040.00 36.50

=10 FLICKINGER Hali CAC 76.0032.00 44.00

=10 MARGALIS Melanie CAC 76.0052.00 24.00

12 KOCH Marco NYB 72.0027.00 45.00

=13 APPLE Zach DCT 66.5034.50 32.00

=13 SJOSTROM Sarah ENS 66.5066.50

15 NELSON Beata CAC 63.0017.00 46.00

16 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 57.0016.50 40.50

17 HOSSZU Katinka IRO 56.5037.00 19.50

18 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 53.5021.00 32.50

19 DIENER Christian LON 53.2553.25

20 ANDREW Michael NYB 52.5018.00 34.50

=21 KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC 50.5023.50 27.00

=21 WOOD Abbie NYB 50.5021.50 29.00

23 GORBENKO Anastasia LAC 48.5020.00 28.50

=24 KAMENEVA Maria LON 47.5047.50

=24 MIRESSI Alessandro AQC 47.5023.00 24.50

=24 RESS Justin CAC 47.5024.00 23.50

=24 TOUSSAINT Kira LON 47.5047.50

=24 WATTEL Marie LON 47.5047.50

=29 DUMONT Valentine AQC 47.0030.50 16.50

=29 MACK Linnea DCT 47.0033.00 14.00

31 SANTOS Leonardo IRO 46.0020.00 26.00

32 BROWN Erika CAC 45.0021.50 23.50

33 SANTOS Nicholas IRO 44.5016.50 28.00

34 BILQUIST Amy DCT 44.2528.00 16.25

=35 CARRARO Martina AQC 44.0019.50 24.50

=35 ROONEY Maxime LAC 44.0023.50 20.50

37 SURKOVA Arina NYB 43.5019.50 24.00

38 PEBLEY Jacob DCT 43.0016.00 27.00

39 MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC 42.5020.50 22.00

40 DAHLIA Kelsi CAC 41.0022.50 18.50
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41 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 40.5040.50

=42 GUIDO Guilherme LON 39.0039.00

=42 HEINTZ Philip AQC 39.0026.00 13.00

44 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 38.7520.75 18.00

=45 HANNIS Molly CAC 38.0021.50 16.50

=45 HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS 38.0038.00

=45 VERRASZTO David IRO 38.0019.00 19.00

=48 MUREZ Andi LAC 37.0014.00 23.00

=48 OHASHI Yui TOK 37.0037.00

=50 GALAT Bethany DCT 36.0023.00 13.00

=50 LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO 36.0019.00 17.00

52 WASICK Kasia NYB 35.5011.50 24.00

53 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 35.2514.00 21.25

54 RIVOLTA Matteo AQC 34.5021.50 13.00

=55 ANDISON Bailey DCT 33.5018.00 15.50

=55 SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC 33.5020.50 13.00

57 GEER Margo DCT 33.0018.00 15.00

58 HINDS Natalie CAC 32.5013.50 19.00

59 IRIE Ryosuke TOK 32.2532.25

=60 ATKINSON Alia LON 32.0032.00

=60 SELISKAR Andrew LAC 32.0019.50 12.50

=62 AUBOCK Felix NYB 31.5014.50 17.00

=62 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 31.5016.50 15.00

=64 ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO 31.0017.50 13.50

=64 SEEBOHM Emily ENS 31.0031.00

=66 GROTHE Zane DCT 30.5018.00 12.50

=66 MASSE Kylie TOR 30.5030.50

=66 SCHMITT Allison CAC 30.509.50 21.00

=69 SCOTT Duncan LON 30.0030.00

=69 WOG Kelsey TOR 30.0030.00

=71 COPE Thomas DCT 29.5016.50 13.00

=71 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 29.5029.50

=71 STEWART Coleman CAC 29.5017.50 12.00

=74 HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK 29.0029.00

=74 ORSI Marco IRO 29.0014.00 15.00

=74 SMALL Meghan CAC 29.0013.00 16.00

77 KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK 28.7528.75

=78 HVAS Tomoe LAC 28.5013.50 15.00

=78 le CLOS Chad ENS 28.5028.50

=78 McKEE Anton TOR 28.5028.50
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=78 MELO Luiz Altamir AQC 28.5015.50 13.00

=78 PEATY Adam LON 28.5028.50

=78 SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC 28.5014.00 14.50

=84 COLEMAN Michelle TOR 27.5027.50

=84 HULKKO Ida IRO 27.5013.00 14.50

=84 LICON Will LAC 27.5015.50 12.00

=87 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 27.0020.50 6.50

=87 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 27.0027.00

=87 QUAH Ting Wen DCT 27.008.00 19.00

=90 MAJCHRZAK Kacper CAC 26.509.00 17.50

=90 RYAN Shane TOR 26.5026.50

=90 WANG Eddie CAC 26.508.50 18.00

=93 DEVINE Abrahm DCT 26.0010.00 16.00

=93 HAGINO Kosuke TOK 26.0026.00

=93 HANSSON Louise TOR 26.0026.00

=93 PIERONI Blake TOR 26.0026.00

=97 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo AQC 25.5010.00 15.50

=97 de BOER Thom IRO 25.509.00 16.50

=99 CIESLAK Marcin CAC 25.0013.00 12.00

=99 GASSON Helena LAC 25.008.00 17.00

=99 VAZAIOS Andreas LON 25.0025.00

=102 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 24.5014.50 10.00

=102 RICHARDS Matthew NYB 24.5012.50 12.00

=104 CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB 24.0010.00 14.00

=104 ESCOBEDO Emily NYB 24.0010.50 13.50

=104 SCHEFFER Fernando LAC 24.0012.50 11.50

=107 de DEUS Leonardo AQC 23.5013.50 10.00

=107 DELOOF Ali LAC 23.506.00 17.50

=107 SMITH Rebecca TOR 23.5023.50

=110 KAPAS Boglarka NYB 23.009.00 14.00

=110 SMITH Brendon NYB 23.0013.00 10.00

=110 ZEVINA Daria IRO 23.0015.00 8.00

113 KUSCH Marius LON 22.5022.50

114 STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT 21.509.50 12.00

=115 BECKMANN Emilie IRO 21.0014.50 6.50

=115 BRATTON Lisa TOR 21.0021.00

=115 HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC 21.0012.00 9.00

=115 PRIGODA Kirill LON 21.0021.00

=115 RAPSYS Danas ENS 21.0021.00

=120 HAAS Townley CAC 20.506.50 14.00
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=120 MIGNON Clement IRO 20.506.00 14.50

=120 PICKREM Sydney LON 20.5020.50

=120 PILATO Benedetta ENS 20.5020.50

124 IMAI Runa TOK 20.2520.25

=125 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo AQC 20.008.00 12.00

=125 SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK 20.0020.00

=127 LAZOR Annie LON 19.5019.50

=127 MEDEIROS Etiene AQC 19.5010.00 9.50

=127 OLIVEIRA Larissa AQC 19.5010.50 9.00

130 RYLOV Evgeny ENS 19.2519.25

=131 HONDA Tomoru TOK 19.0019.00

=131 HOPKIN Anna LON 19.0019.00

=131 KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT 19.0011.50 7.50

=131 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON 19.0019.00

=131 SMITH Leah TOK 19.0019.00

136 IGARASHI Chihiro TOK 18.7518.75

=137 CORREIA Breno AQC 18.5010.50 8.00

=137 LANZA Vini LON 18.5018.50

=137 MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC 18.508.50 10.00

=137 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 18.5018.50

=137 TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO 18.508.00 10.50

=142 CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR 18.0018.00

=142 LITCHFIELD Max ENS 18.0018.00

=142 SAKAI Natsumi TOK 18.0018.00

=142 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON 18.0018.00

=146 CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC 17.5013.00 4.50

=146 MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK 17.5017.50

=146 SHIRAI Rio TOK 17.5017.50

=149 SEBASTIAN Julia LAC 17.005.00 12.00

=149 TERAMURA Miho TOK 17.0017.00

=149 USTINOVA Daria S NYB 17.003.50 13.50

152 KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK 16.5016.50

=153 AOKI Reona TOK 16.0016.00

=153 DELOOF Catie TOK 16.0016.00

=153 SKIERKA Jakub NYB 16.007.00 9.00

=156 FERREIRA Marco LAC 15.5010.50 5.00

=156 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 15.5015.50

=156 LIMA Felipe ENS 15.5015.50

=156 SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS 15.5015.50

=156 TIMMERS Pieter NYB 15.506.00 9.50
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=156 van ROON Valerie IRO 15.508.00 7.50

162 PRENOT Josh LAC 15.005.00 10.00

=163 DAWSON Kathleen LON 14.5014.50

=163 MARSH Alyssa LAC 14.502.00 12.50

=165 BARKSDALE Emma DCT 14.0014.00

=165 WILLMOTT Aimee LON 14.0014.00

=167 CARTER Dylan LAC 13.505.00 8.50

=167 MIZUNUMA Naoki TOK 13.5013.50

=167 STEWART Kendyl LAC 13.506.00 7.50

=167 UGOLKOVA Maria IRO 13.5011.00 2.50

=171 BAQLAH Khader CAC 13.006.00 7.00

=171 CLAREBURT Lewis NYB 13.0013.00

=171 DEMLER Kathrin DCT 13.009.00 4.00

=171 JACKSON Tate CAC 13.004.00 9.00

=171 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 13.005.00 8.00

=171 THORMEYER Markus TOK 13.0013.00

=177 KENNEDY Madison DCT 12.508.00 4.50

=177 KESELY Ajna NYB 12.505.00 7.50

=177 KUBOVA Simona TOK 12.5012.50

=177 TETZLOFF Aly LAC 12.503.50 9.00

181 NASRETDINOVA Rosalia DCT 12.005.00 7.00

=182 EGOROVA Anna TOR 11.5011.50

=182 HOWARD Robert DCT 11.508.50 3.00

=182 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS 11.5011.50

=182 POPRAWA Michal NYB 11.501.50 10.00

=182 QUINTERO Cristian TOK 11.5011.50

=182 SATO Shoma TOK 11.5011.50

=182 TELEGDY Adam NYB 11.505.50 6.00

=182 ULYETT Jocelyn TOR 11.5011.50

=190 BLUME Pernille ENS 11.0011.00

=190 BRUCE Tain AQC 11.007.50 3.50

=190 RENSHAW Molly NYB 11.006.00 5.00

=190 USTINOVA Daria K IRO 11.008.00 3.00

=194 CHADWICK Michael TOR 10.5010.50

=194 GINGRICH Leah DCT 10.507.00 3.50

=194 HINDLEY Isabella IRO 10.505.00 5.50

197 GREVERS Matt ENS 10.2510.25

=198 BILIS Simonas ENS 10.0010.00

=198 CLARK Imogen ENS 10.0010.00

=198 PERRY Kylee DCT 10.0010.00
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=198 WIERLING Damian NYB 10.005.00 5.00

=202 FRATUS Bruno TOK 9.509.50

=202 KLENZ Ramon IRO 9.509.50

=202 McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC 9.507.50 2.00

=202 PERSSON Erik TOR 9.509.50

=206 BANIC Madeline ENS 9.009.00

=206 BENTZ Gunnar CAC 9.005.00 4.00

=206 FINNERTY Ian DCT 9.003.50 5.50

=206 KRASNYKH Alexander TOR 9.009.00

=206 SANTOS Gabriel AQC 9.007.00 2.00

=211 CORDES Kevin CAC 8.501.50 7.00

=211 SANTANA Matheus DCT 8.506.00 2.50

=211 WILBY James NYB 8.503.50 5.00

=214 CHRISTOU Apostolos LAC 8.005.00 3.00

=214 SHEVTSOV Sergey ENS 8.008.00

=214 STUPIN Max ENS 8.008.00

=214 SWITKOWSKI Jan NYB 8.004.00 4.00

=218 KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS 7.507.50

=218 MEYNEN Julie TOR 7.507.50

=218 SMITH Giles DCT 7.502.50 5.00

=218 WADDELL Tevyn NYB 7.506.50 1.00

=222 ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB 7.007.00

=222 ANDERSON Haley CAC 7.007.00

=222 APOSTALON Anika TOR 7.007.00

=222 CONCEICAO Jhennifer TOR 7.007.00

=222 DAVIES Georgia ENS 7.007.00

=222 KONOPKA REID Katrina AQC 7.004.00 3.00

=222 PASYNKOV Daniil TOR 7.007.00

=222 TUCKER Miranda DCT 7.007.00 0.00

=230 DRESSEL Sherridon CAC 6.504.50 2.00

=230 KISIL Yuri TOR 6.506.50

=230 MURDOCH Ross IRO 6.505.00 1.50

=230 SAMY Mohamed DCT 6.506.50

=230 VASEY Sarah NYB 6.500.50 6.00

=230 ZIRK Kregor ENS 6.506.50

=236 BURIAN Katalin AQC 6.003.00 3.00

=236 GOVOROV Andriy TOR 6.006.00

=236 GREENBANK Luke LON 6.006.00

=236 HARTING Zach DCT 6.004.50 1.50

=236 LARGE Emily LON 6.006.00
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=236 McLAY Scott LON 6.006.00

=236 OTTESEN Jeanette NYB 6.006.00

=236 SPAJARI Pedro AQC 6.006.00

=236 VERRASZTO Evelyn AQC 6.006.00 0.00

=245 AOKI Tomomi TOK 5.505.50

=245 BURCHILL Veronica CAC 5.501.50 4.00

=245 KNOX Finlay TOR 5.505.50

=245 MACHEKIN Artyom IRO 5.502.00 3.50

=245 MATSUI Kosuke TOK 5.505.50

=245 RULE Remedy DCT 5.505.50

=245 SHIOURA Shinri TOK 5.505.50

=252 HAYDEN Brent TOR 5.005.00

=252 LELLIOTT Jay TOR 5.005.00

=252 SMITH Kierra LAC 5.000.00 5.00

=255 BECKER Bowe CAC 4.501.50 3.00

=255 BRO Signe NYB 4.501.00 3.50

=255 SATO Aya TOK 4.504.50

=258 GUNES Viktoriya ENS 4.004.00

=258 LOY Andrew DCT 4.004.00

=258 SAHNOUNE Oussama IRO 4.002.00 2.00

=258 SARGENT Makayla LAC 4.000.00 4.00

=258 SZARANEK Mark CAC 4.004.00

=258 WEST Harriet LON 4.004.00

=264 CHERUTI Meiron DCT 3.503.50

=264 FISCH Claire TOR 3.503.50

=264 LARSON Breeja ENS 3.503.50

=264 SANTI Fabio AQC 3.503.50

=268 DRAKOU Theodora AQC 3.002.50 0.50

=268 PERIBONIO Tomas CAC 3.003.00

=268 RASMUS Claire LAC 3.000.00 3.00

=271 LUDLOW Danica IRO 2.000.00 2.00

=271 PROUD Ben ENS 2.002.00

=271 TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra AQC 2.001.50 0.50

=274 GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC 1.501.50 0.00

=274 NEAL Lia CAC 1.501.50

=276 BLACK Haley AQC 1.001.00 0.00

=276 CLOGG Elliot LON 1.001.00

=276 LEVEAUX Amaury LON 1.001.00

=279 GOLDING Chloe NYB 0.500.50 0.00

=279 PRATT Cole TOR 0.500.50
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=279 van VLIET Tamara ENS 0.500.50

=282 GALYER Ali DCT 0.000.00

=282 HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS 0.000.00

=282 McHUGH Conner DCT 0.000.00

=282 OVERHOLT Emily TOR 0.000.00

=282 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos AQC 0.000.00 0.00
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